No. KBNU/EXAM/2022-23/249

(University established by an Act No.18 of Karnataka State Legislature)

NOTICE

The Entrance Examination for Section Officer, Upper Division Clerk & Lower Division Clerk is scheduled on 2023.

Sl.NO.	Date	Post	Time
1	26.04.2023	Section officer	10:30AM to 12Noon
2	26.04.2023	Upper Division Clerk	12:30PM to 2:00PM
3	26.04.2023	Lower Division Clerk	2:30PM to 4:00PM

Sd/-**Registrar (i/c)**Khaja Bandanawaz University

Date: 18.04.2023



- 9 +91 8472 245555, 236041, 228540, 224591, 267657 | Fax: 08472 271111.
- contact@kbn.university
 Administrative Building, Khaja Bandanawaz University Campus, Rauza-i Buzurg, KALABURAGI 585104